| Tioga County Shared Services Meeting  |   |
|---|---|
| April 26, 2023<br>5:00 p.m.<br>Tioga County Sheriff's Office, Multi-Purpose Room  |   |
| Meeting called by:<br>Chair Sauerbrey   | Type of meeting:<br>Shared Services Meeting |
| Attendees:<br>Tioga County Shared Services Panel<br>Tioga County Staff<br>Tioga County School District Superintendents<br>Tioga County BOCES District Superintendents |   |
| ~~~ Agenda ~~~  |   |
| <ul> <li>Welcome &amp; Introductions</li> </ul>   |   |
| <ul> <li>Voting of New Shared Services Panel Members</li> </ul>   |   |
| <ul> <li>Update: Chair Sauerbrey</li> </ul>   |   |
| <ul> <li>Update: IT Shared Services – Chief Information Officer Jeremy Loveland</li> </ul>  |   |
| <ul> <li>2022 Plan Matching Grant</li> </ul>  |   |
| <ul> <li>2023 Plan Submission</li> </ul>  |   |
| <ul> <li>Next Steps</li> </ul>  |   |
| ► Other   |   |
| ► Next Meeting  |   |